MYERS®
MODELS 4VE AND 4VEX
4" HIGH HEAD SOLIDS HANDLING
WASTEWATER PUMPS
STANDARD (4VE) AND HAZARDOUS LOCATION (4VEX) CONSTRUCTION
(4VEX only)
2

Performance Data and Dimensions
[Dimensions in mm]SOLIDS HANDLING WASTEWATER PUMP
Available Models Motor Electrical Data
Standard Hazardous Location HP Volts Phase Hertz
Start
Amps Run Amps
Service
Factor
Amps Run kW
Service
Factor kW Start KVA Run KVA
NEC Code
Letter
Service
Factor
4VE200M4-03 4VEX200M4-03 20 208 3 60 334 62.5 75 21.2 26.1 115.5 23.9 G 1.2
4VE200M4-23 4VEX200M4-23 20 230 3 60 290 60 72 21.2 26.1 115.5 23.9 G 1.2
4VE200M4-43 4VEX200M4-43 20 460 3 60 145 30 36 21.2 26.1 115.5 23.9 G 1.2
4VE200M4-53 4VEX200M4-53 20 575 3 60 116 24 28.8 21.2 26.1 115.5 23.9 G 1.2
4VE250M4-03 4VEX250M4-03 25 208 3 60 575 78.3 92.2 26.9 33.3 180.1 30.3 G 1.2
4VE250M4-23 4VEX250M4-23 25 230 3 60 452 76 92 26.9 33.3 180.1 30.3 G 1.2
4VE250M4-43 4VEX250M4-43 25 460 3 60 226 38 46 26.9 33.3 180.1 30.3 G 1.2
4VE250M4-53 4VEX250M4-53 25 575 3 60 181 30.4 36.8 26.9 33.3 180.1 30.3 G 1.2
4VE300M4-03 4VEX300M4-03 30 208 3 60 575 92.2 110.7 33.3 41.3 180.1 37.4 G 1.2
4VE300M4-23 4VEX300M4-23 30 230 3 60 452 94 114 33.3 41.3 180.1 37.4 G 1.2
4VE300M4-43 4VEX300M4-43 30 460 3 60 226 47 57 33.3 41.3 180.1 37.4 G 1.2
4VE300M4-53 4VEX300M4-53 30 575 3 60 181 37.6 45.6 33.3 41.3 180.1 37.4 G 1.2
Motor Efficiencies and Power Factor
Motor Efficiency % Power Factor %
HP Phase
Service